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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

NAT.PUBLIC: 1:41.01 2011# HOLLAND,MI

BARTHOLOMEW,VANDERMEUKEM,GARCIA,MORREN

NAT.IND.: 1:40.73 2011$ CARONDELET, CA

WHITE,GARGALIKIS,RAY,CHENAULT

IHSA: 1:42.50 2011@ FENWICK

SHEEAN,WICKHAM,SCHNEIDER,BARRON

POOL: 1:44.15 2010% DOWNERS GROVE NORTH

SIMS,SOPER,SIMS,SIMS

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FEN1 1:41.68@

Farley-Sepe, Kierston Fr Wickham, Haley Sr

Schneider, Mimi Jr Barron, Colleen Jr

26.54 28.14 23.6923.31

LOY2 1:43.36%

Jardeleza, Madeleine Sr Swenson, Evan Sr

Jardeleza, Maria So Tierney, Grace So

27.18 27.88 23.5724.73

NT3 1:43.67%

Lucenti, Kara Jr Hayward, Riley Sr

Sutherland, Jessica Sr Girgenti, Amelia Jr

27.16 28.50 23.5624.45

DGN4 1:44.37

Sims, Gabby Jr Sims, Maddy Jr

Wick, Daria So Albrecht, Emily So

25.08 30.45 23.1625.68

NV5 1:44.38

McGovern, Natalie So Childs, Megan Sr

Dalesandro, Gia Sr Schroedter, Riley Sr

26.83 29.36 23.7424.45

NN6 1:45.45

Law, Michelle Sr Prorok, Rachel Sr

Williams, Anna Sr Novak, Amy Sr

27.83 29.26 23.1925.17

NC7 1:46.27

Gallowich, Kamryn So Campbell, Taylor Sr

Roller, Julia Sr Stevens, Erin Jr

27.30 29.99 23.5925.39

GBN8 1:47.05

Park, Christina Sr Oliphant, Erin Fr

Orbon, Molly Sr Rosenberg, Abigail So

27.03 30.80 23.4725.75

EDVL9 1:47.19

May, Kate Fr Caton, Caroline 9

Kuhl, Katherine Jr Deist, Jennifer Sr

27.30 31.36 23.3625.17

LYN10 1:47.24

Garrow, Kelley 12 Murphy, Elizabeth Jr

Rosenberger, Kristine Sr Young, Kristen 10

28.22 29.50 24.5125.01

STEV11 1:47.60

Blaydes, Madison Sr Bloodgood, Leah Jr

Hannon, Rebecca Jr Kirby, Riley Jr

27.09 30.07 23.7926.65

OSW12 1:47.66

McDowell, Hannah Jr Wulff, Emily Jr

Lloyd, Sydney Jr Newman, Erin Sr

27.70 29.64 24.6825.64

ROS13 1:48.03

Canfield, Kate So Rentz, Katie Fr

Gosselin, Annie Fr Hart, Erin So

27.19 31.42 23.7025.72

U-N14 1:48.06

Webster, Kira 11 Hines, Brie Jr

Madison, Elizabeth 10 Boyd, Hannah Fr

27.57 30.36 23.3926.74

MUND15 1:48.11

Falconer, Meghan Sr Kordik, Jennifer So

Anderson, Lauren 12 Kozokar, Karrie Jr

27.79 30.61 23.8225.89

FMD16 1:48.76

King, Erica So Stelnicki, Loretta So

Takumiya, Saki So Kneller, Grace 10

27.52 30.43 24.3926.42

BEN17 1:48.98

Galvin, Alanna So Lifka, Taylor Sr

Joyce, Kate Jr Webb, Mary Claire So

28.01 31.06 24.0125.90

CS18 1:49.04

Kamper, Brittany Sr Olson, Lauren 12

Katner, Kim Sr Lawlor, Clare Fr

27.75 31.34 23.7926.16

WV19 1:49.36

Hunt, Madeline Jr Moussetis, Melina Sr

Steffl, Alexa So Mulherin, Haley 11

26.50 31.19 18.2133.46

LF20 1:49.40

Rancap, Hilary Jr Gottschalk, Amanda 12

Lanigan, Reilly Fr Meeks, Eleanor 10

28.01 31.52 24.6425.23

WCHI21 1:49.48

Skorupski, Maya Sr Reitz, Nicole 11

Kruk, Yvette 12 Konopko, Paulina 11

26.66 31.46 25.2126.15

SCE22 1:49.60

Nagler, Kate So Hoyt, Shea Jr

Cranfill, Jamie 11 Garvin, Stephanie Jr

28.38 28.92 24.8627.44

BELN23 1:49.90

Gray, Courtney Sr Cacciatore, Olivia Jr

Hawkes, Abby 9 Maish, Joelle Jr

26.68 30.74 25.5226.96

PFDC24 1:50.00

Avery, McKenna Jr Kelly, Caroline Jr

Kramer, Carly Fr Olsen, Nicole 11

27.58 30.62 26.0625.74

WN25 1:50.15

Olsen, Hannah 12 Bagley, Erin Sr

Hogan, Elise 10 Simoneau, Alexa 10

28.47 29.93 24.5927.16

WRN26 1:50.20

Travelstead, Katie 11 Delfeld, Megan So

Grasty, Jessica 11 Wells, Paige Jr

28.37 30.70 23.9427.19

GBS27 1:50.26

Moynihan, Bailey Jr Iida, Katie Sr

Grieve, Sarah 12 Wells, Niki 12

27.43 31.92 24.5126.40

NML28 1:50.28

Oostman, Lauren 10 Sauder, Katelyn 10

Hessing, Kirsty Jr Steffes, Bethany Sr

28.94 31.39 24.2825.67

LIB29 1:50.36

Davies, Harriet 9 Domagala, Jessica 12

Elsmo, Julia 12 Herchenbach, Staci 9

29.05 30.14 24.8526.32

MV30 1:50.45

Davidsen, Hannah So Deters, Katie 10

Sandberg, Madie Fr Burson, Amanda Fr

27.90 31.83 23.2827.44

OP31 1:50.88

Rees, Maddie 12 Guhlstorf, Chloe 10

Tranmer, Miranda Sr Dassoff, Alanna Jr

29.03 31.26 23.8426.75

GLBG32 1:51.03

Beetler, Danielle 10 Duncan, Delaney So

Duncan, Rebecca 9 Pogue, Lilly 12

28.69 29.41 25.5727.36

GDN33 1:51.07

Savegnago, Marisa Jr Floren, Mary Sr

Homere, Danielle 11 Rady, Heather 9

27.77 31.21 25.0527.04

HER34 1:51.14

Petro, Amanda Sr Szymaszek, Karolina 12

O'Donnell, Kelsey 12 Fotos, Lenna 11

27.66 31.54 24.9127.03

MS35 1:51.58

Ferstel, Hannah 11 Gooding, Tyler 12

Zitkus, Jenna Jr Coffey, Maddy 12

29.15 31.69 24.8925.85

LWN36 1:51.69

DeGraff, Cheyenne Sr Pratl, Elyse So

Beringer, Niki 11 Parkinson, Morgan Jr

27.87 31.47 24.8727.48

ST.I37 1:51.71

Mantich, Nina Fr Doherty, Jamie Fr

Tapia, Natalie Fr Mantich, Danielle 11

27.78 31.79 25.4126.73

SCN38 1:52.24

Allendorfer, Serena 9 Kowaleski, Kristin 9

Hutchinson, Loriel 11 Ponte, Emily 12

29.03 31.41 24.6827.12

DEER39 1:53.66

Powell, Ruby So Rosenberg, Becca 11

Kreda, Marcy 12 Lynn, Mallory 12

26.85 32.60 25.4528.76
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

CHC40 1:55.47

Penwell, Katherine Sr Fundator, Sara 12

McGill, Sarah 12 Goldsmith, Margaret 12

30.76 32.29 26.0626.36

HC--- DQ

Yu, Olivia Jr Gross, Liza Sr

Garrett, Olivia 12 Grosshans, Kerry 12

27.30 32.09 24.9425.59

EVAN--- DQ

Collins, Honore 9 Lopez, Rosselyn 11

Managlia, Madeline 9 Woods, Ana Fr

27.97 30.92 24.1525.90

LP--- DQ

Warfield, Jessica Jr Jeske, Kara 11

Cardelli, Rachael 11 Garrett, Jill 12

28.32 30.39 25.4427.95
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

NAT.PUBLIC: 1:42.81 2008# DAGNY KNUTSON

NAT.IND.: 1:43.15 2012$ MISSY FRANKLIN

IHSA: 1:47.17 2005@ KELLY MCNICHOLS

POOL: 1:47.17 2005% KELLY MCNICHOLS

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U-N FrBoyd, Hannah1 1:49.44

25.51 27.51 28.1328.29

NT SrMarchuk, Stephanie2 1:50.04

25.84 27.59 28.1528.46

MUND SoFalconer, Erin3 1:50.46

25.29 27.78 28.8728.52

BARR FrJacobsen, Kirsten4 1:51.35

25.83 28.14 28.2829.10

STEV JrWawer, Julia5 1:51.40

25.78 28.26 28.4928.87

NT SrCostley, Campbell6 1:51.45

25.67 27.73 29.0828.97

SCE SrSnyder, Mary7 1:51.59

25.83 28.10 28.8128.85

LYN SrVitek, Elly8 1:51.63

25.42 27.68 29.7728.76

FPT SoJoy, Lexie9 1:51.66

25.85 27.90 28.7929.12

LS SoRosenberg, Charlotte*10 1:52.33

25.79 28.26 29.0929.19

OSW JrCasas, Nelly*10 1:52.33

26.51 27.93 29.1928.70

DEER SrBrottman, Barbra12 1:52.60

26.01 28.24 29.1829.17

NN SoJacobs, Devin13 1:53.01

25.57 28.44 29.6029.40

LOY SrJardeleza, Madeleine14 1:53.21

27.03 28.52 28.7928.87

SCE JrBindseil, Izzie15 1:53.27

26.46 28.23 29.3129.27

CS JrKrull, Caitlin16 1:53.51

26.23 28.52 29.2329.53

STEV JrXiang, Cheryl17 1:53.62

26.37 28.40 29.5529.30

CARB JrWalker, Kelsie18 1:53.85

26.30 28.09 29.9829.48

NV JrSoltys, Grace19 1:53.96

26.50 28.57 29.0529.84

BEN JrJoyce, Kate20 1:53.99

26.81 28.55 29.4429.19

YRK SrSullivan, Shannon21 1:54.07

26.44 28.18 29.9729.48

LOY FrKyle, Maria22 1:54.12

25.99 28.70 29.8329.60

OP SrStannard, MaryClare23 1:54.75

26.54 29.04 29.3829.79

LF FrNelson, Haley24 1:54.94

26.40 29.34 29.1430.06

FEN JrGibbons, Grace25 1:55.12

26.35 28.98 29.9529.84

SPF SoCarney, Annah26 1:55.22

27.00 29.40 28.9429.88

HC SrLoPiano, Cara27 1:55.50

26.62 29.00 29.9429.94

LWE SrJach, Taylor28 1:55.56

26.01 28.83 30.4030.32

GBS SoCordes, Kelly29 1:55.96

26.20 29.55 30.2729.94

HC SoKaufman, Margaret30 1:56.07

27.00 29.33 29.7629.98

NML JrHessing, Kirsty31 1:56.12

26.74 29.10 30.3029.98

CONT SoCicero, Allison32 1:56.16

27.04 29.28 29.9629.88

NC SrJackson, Stephanie33 1:56.58

27.38 29.20 30.0829.92

ST.I FrMacNamara, Clare34 1:56.87

27.38 29.79 29.3930.31

GBS SrDurkin, Kimmy35 1:56.90

26.85 29.03 30.7830.24

WN SoStiegal, Amanda36 1:57.21

27.25 29.60 30.1330.23

LYN JrRosenberger, Lauren37 1:58.47

27.05 29.67 31.0730.68

NIN FrAvdic, Azra38 1:58.94

27.55 30.19 30.3530.85

CHC SrPenwell, Katherine39 2:00.16

27.57 30.78 30.1031.71

DUN JrNoll, Kaylie40 2:00.35

27.50 30.37 31.1131.37

DGN SoWick, Daria41 2:01.26

27.59 31.08 30.8731.72
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

NAT.PUBLIC: 1:53.82 2009# DAGNY KNUTSON

NAT.IND.: 1:57.41 2008$ KATHLEEN HERSEY

IHSA: 2:00.67 1998@ EMILY PISULA

POOL: 2:00.94 2008% ADRIENNE BICEK

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB SrDickson, Morgan1 2:03.69

26.75 31.12 28.9036.92

NV SrDalesandro, Gia2 2:04.34

26.08 31.07 29.2437.95

LF FrLanigan, Reilly3 2:04.49

26.62 31.63 28.5237.72

NC SrRoller, Julia4 2:04.56

27.04 32.65 28.6736.20

LT JrLavelle, Meghan5 2:04.91

26.52 30.60 29.6038.19

NT SoRetondo, Nicole6 2:05.06

28.08 33.55 28.7734.66

HER SrPetro, Amanda7 2:05.34

27.62 30.80 28.7238.20

ST.I JrMartinez, Rebeca8 2:05.42

27.08 30.34 29.9338.07

GBN SrOrbon, Molly9 2:05.65

26.78 31.20 29.2338.44

SCE SrChapko, Nicole10 2:05.67

27.05 31.45 30.9736.20

LOY SoJardeleza, Maria11 2:06.09

26.69 30.45 31.9537.00

FEN JrKaminski, Paulina12 2:06.27

27.56 32.62 30.8935.20

NT JrLucenti, Kara*13 2:06.50

27.25 31.82 31.0136.42

ROS FrGosselin, Annie*13 2:06.50

26.42 30.80 31.2838.00

Swim-Off Required

LWN SrDeGraff, Cheyenne15 2:06.55

26.96 31.22 30.6637.71

WN SrBagley, Erin16 2:07.40

27.99 32.62 30.5036.29

EDVL FrMay, Kate17 2:07.68

27.10 31.56 29.5739.45

MUND SoKordik, Jennifer18 2:07.95

27.46 32.20 30.8537.44

DGN JrSims, Maddy19 2:08.15

26.95 30.86 30.6439.70

NC SrCampbell, Taylor20 2:08.69

28.41 34.05 30.9735.26

FPT JrHartog, Leigh21 2:09.12

27.16 32.48 31.6837.80

LF SrMcArdle, Anne22 2:09.20

28.26 33.54 30.2537.15

LT JrO'Connell, Natalie23 2:09.32

28.08 33.50 30.6137.13

MAR SoKresal, Abby24 2:09.45

27.88 34.15 31.0236.40

ST.I SoArce, Marysol25 2:10.12

27.74 33.00 29.2840.10

BELN JrCacciatore, Olivia26 2:10.14

28.49 34.17 30.5036.98

PND SrSeidel, Kiersten27 2:10.72

28.51 31.94 30.3339.94

DAN SrVerkler, Kristin28 2:11.02

27.58 33.47 30.6739.30

FMD SoTakumiya, Saki29 2:11.06

28.03 32.59 30.7439.70

GLC SrHaggerty, Claire30 2:11.51

27.27 32.93 31.3839.93

CS SrKatner, Kim31 2:11.61

28.15 33.71 30.3939.36

HC SrGross, Liza32 2:11.86

28.61 32.45 31.5439.26

LWN SoPratl, Elyse33 2:13.14

29.76 34.40 31.5337.45

STRL JrWike, Charli34 2:14.83

29.50 34.40 31.7739.16

GBN FrOliphant, Erin35 2:15.87

30.03 34.95 33.1437.75
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

NAT.PUBLIC: 22.04 2002# KARA LYNN JOYCE

NAT.IND.: 22.24 2010$ MADDY SCHAEFER

IHSA: 22.55 2011@ OLIVIA SMOLIGA

POOL: 22.78 1996% ALISON WIMER

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GBS SrSmoliga, Olivia1 22.21$

EFF FrBraunecker, Avery2 23.30

LOY SrSwenson, Evan3 23.33

NN SrNovak, Amy4 23.59

BARR JrScheitlin, Mekenna5 23.60

WV JrHunt, Madeline6 23.66

CLC SrBarton, Marisa7 23.71

NW JrScott, Edan8 23.76

BG SrJedryka, Veronika*9 23.79

EDVL SrDeist, Jennifer*9 23.79

DGN SoAlbrecht, Emily11 23.88

ST.I JrLagodzinska, Nikol12 23.90

MV FrBurson, Amanda13 23.93

LYN SrHoffman, Louisa14 23.96

GBN SoRosenberg, Abigail15 24.05

FEN JrBarron, Colleen16 24.09

URB JrRajic, Gabi17 24.10

CS FrLawlor, Clare18 24.16

GBS SoWells, Katie19 24.18

NC JrStevens, Erin20 24.24

MUND JrKozokar, Karrie21 24.25

WCHI SrSkorupski, Maya22 24.30

TP JrSchultz, Hannah23 24.31

NV SrSchroedter, Riley24 24.35

FMD SrAnderson, Breanna25 24.36

WRN JrWells, Paige26 24.37

NCP FrSpear, Lena27 24.41

ST.I FrTapia, Natalie28 24.44

SCE JrHoyt, Shea29 24.54

NT SrPatterson, Taylor30 24.55

NML SrSteffes, Bethany31 24.56

GLBG SoDuncan, Delaney32 24.57

CTNL SrRodawig, Audrey33 24.62

MV FrSandberg, Madie34 24.66

PR SrChang, Ally*35 24.70

CLC SrDahl, Nikayla*35 24.70

BEN SoWebb, Mary Claire37 24.71

STEV JrKirby, Riley*38 24.74

CARM FrGray, Anna*38 24.74

STG JrShalabi, Sophia40 24.76

EVAN FrWoods, Ana41 24.77

NV JrGathe, Sydney42 24.78

AT JrKuenstler, Molly43 24.82

JKVL JrLeutz, Savanah44 24.86

LF JrCarney, Margaret45 24.87

NT JrFord, Grace46 24.89

WN JrSmith, Amy*47 24.92

FMD SoStelnicki, Loretta*47 24.92

Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

DGN SoSerniute, Gabriele*47 24.92

HUNT SrCurtis, Chanel50 25.02

OSW SrNewman, Erin51 25.03

FEN JrCurry, Adelaide52 25.06

GDW SrGniatczyk, Kasia53 25.15

BELN JrMaish, Joelle54 25.48

SCN SoGursky, Hannah55 25.62

OSW JrMcDowell, Hannah--- DQ
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#6  Girls 100 Yard Fly

NAT.PUBLIC: 51.92 2011# JASMINE TOSKY

NAT.IND.: 52.44 2008$ KATHLEEN HERSEY

IHSA: 53.09 2009@ OLIVIA SCOTT

POOL: 53.13 2000% MARY DESCENZA

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NV SrDalesandro, Gia1 54.31

25.62 28.69

FEN JrSchneider, Mimi2 54.36

24.84 29.52

FEN FrFarley-Sepe, Kierston3 55.41

26.21 29.20

LF FrLanigan, Reilly4 55.85

26.53 29.32

NC SrRoller, Julia5 55.88

25.99 29.89

AT SoMcNamara, Kelly6 55.91

26.48 29.43

NT SrSutherland, Jessica7 56.00

26.32 29.68

LOY SoJardeleza, Maria8 56.11

26.19 29.92

BELN SrGray, Courtney9 56.32

26.11 30.21

EDVL SrDeist, Jennifer10 56.45

26.68 29.77

LOY FrKyle, Maria11 56.60

26.46 30.14

NN SrWilliams, Anna12 56.64

26.50 30.14

LF JrCarney, Margaret13 56.78

26.52 30.26

EDVL JrKuhl, Katherine14 56.90

26.14 30.76

DGN JrSims, Maddy15 57.11

26.85 30.26

TP JrSchultz, Hannah16 57.13

26.68 30.45

NV SrBedford, Brooke17 57.24

26.40 30.84

CTNL SrRodawig, Audrey18 57.30

26.37 30.93

DAN SrVerkler, Kristin19 57.44

26.76 30.68

BARR JrScheitlin, Mekenna20 57.67

27.10 30.57

NT SrPeterson, Anna21 57.74

26.68 31.06

BEN JrJoyce, Kate22 57.78

27.48 30.30

PND SoKelch, Rachael23 57.96

26.82 31.14

OSW JrLloyd, Sydney24 57.98

26.89 31.09

MS JrZitkus, Jenna25 58.06

26.68 31.38

DGN SoWick, Daria26 58.10

26.87 31.23

LYN SrRosenberger, Kristine27 58.26

26.24 32.02

NN SoJacobs, Devin28 58.35

27.25 31.10

GBS SrIida, Katie29 58.57

27.07 31.50

GDN JrSavegnago, Marisa30 58.58

27.29 31.29

PR SoSnelson, Taylor31 58.80

27.60 31.20

OP SrTranmer, Miranda32 58.81

27.30 31.51

PFDC FrKramer, Carly*33 58.85

27.25 31.60

SCE FrJohnson, Lucy*33 58.85

28.10 30.75

STEV JrHannon, Rebecca35 58.88

27.87 31.01

NC SrJackson, Stephanie*36 59.07

27.96 31.11

NML JrHessing, Kirsty*36 59.07

27.58 31.49

BEN SrLifka, Taylor38 59.42

27.76 31.66

BARR JrHoffman, Olivia39 59.43

27.99 31.44

ROS FrRentz, Katie40 59.61

27.78 31.83

EG JrKurta, Simona41 59.78

28.22 31.56

WASH SrStockton, Lauren42 59.82

27.69 32.13

PC FrPapes, Maria43 59.85

27.73 32.12

RI SrBishop, Kelly44 1:00.49

27.99 32.50

ST.I FrSpearing, Kyleigh45 1:01.84

29.03 32.81
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Free

NAT.PUBLIC: 48.15 2009# DAGNY KNUTSON

NAT.IND.: 48.39 2010$ MISSY FRANKLIN

IHSA: 48.88 2011@ OLIVIA SMOLIGA

POOL: 49.72 2005% KELLY MCNICHOLS

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

DGN JrSims, Gabby1 49.65%

23.99 25.66

MUND SoFalconer, Erin2 50.99

24.77 26.22

EFF FrBraunecker, Avery3 51.09

24.39 26.70

ST.I JrLagodzinska, Nikol4 51.16

24.68 26.48

BG SrJedryka, Veronika5 51.39

24.66 26.73

LYN SrVitek, Elly6 51.64

24.92 26.72

STEV JrWawer, Julia7 51.81

24.91 26.90

NW JrScott, Edan8 51.97

25.13 26.84

MV FrBurson, Amanda9 52.09

25.18 26.91

ROS SoHart, Erin10 52.19

24.85 27.34

LYN SrHoffman, Louisa11 52.21

25.28 26.93

SCE SrSnyder, Mary12 52.42

25.17 27.25

LOY SoTierney, Grace13 52.49

25.30 27.19

URB JrRajic, Gabi14 52.59

25.09 27.50

FPT SoJoy, Lexie15 52.61

25.04 27.57

OP JrDassoff, Alanna16 52.67

25.24 27.43

GBS SoCordes, Kelly17 52.70

25.33 27.37

FMD SrAnderson, Breanna18 52.71

25.73 26.98

NT SoRetondo, Nicole*19 52.79

25.38 27.41

NML SrSteffes, Bethany*19 52.79

25.60 27.19

YRK SrSullivan, Shannon*19 52.79

25.54 27.25

CUR SrMartinez, Erika*22 52.82

25.15 27.67

FEN JrBarron, Colleen*22 52.82

25.12 27.70

GBS SoWells, Katie24 52.94

25.21 27.73

LF FrNelson, Haley25 52.96

25.60 27.36

NT JrGirgenti, Amelia26 52.97

25.10 27.87

STEV JrXiang, Cheryl27 53.01

25.92 27.09

BEN SoWebb, Mary Claire28 53.08

25.58 27.50

AT JrKuenstler, Molly29 53.09

25.36 27.73

EDVL FrMay, Kate30 53.16

25.29 27.87

NN SrNovak, Amy31 53.22

24.95 28.27

NV SrChilds, Megan*32 53.24

25.17 28.07

NV JrSoltys, Grace*32 53.24

25.37 27.87

FEN FrWallace, Catherine34 53.34

25.52 27.82

PR SrChang, Ally35 53.40

25.74 27.66

PFDC JrAvery, McKenna36 53.42

25.50 27.92

WRN JrWells, Paige37 53.44

25.69 27.75

U-N SrMcManus, Meagan38 53.48

25.75 27.73

SPF SoCarney, Annah39 53.49

26.18 27.31

DEER SoPowell, Ruby40 53.62

25.79 27.83

WHG SoGodlewski, Theresa41 53.68

25.63 28.05

GDN SrFloren, Mary42 53.70

26.43 27.27

MV FrSandberg, Madie43 53.71

25.81 27.90

SCN JrZimmer, Hannah44 53.95

25.97 27.98

WN SoStiegal, Amanda45 54.02

25.98 28.04

SPF JrOpfer, Libby46 54.18

25.88 28.30

NC JrSanford, Jessica*47 54.35

25.85 28.50

LWW SrGallagher, Emily*47 54.35

26.09 28.26

NN JrThomas, Sarah49 54.54

25.81 28.73

ROS FrKusczynski, Emma50 54.55

25.99 28.56

DUN SoPotts, Alaina51 54.66

25.96 28.70

LP JrWarfield, Jessica52 54.75

26.66 28.09

Preliminaries ...   (#7  Girls 100 Yard Free)

PAL FrZahn, Lily53 55.36

26.92 28.44

MAR SrWieser, Paige54 55.67

26.43 29.24

CLC SrBarton, Marisa55 55.89

26.17 29.72
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#8  Girls 500 Yard Free

NAT.PUBLIC: 4:34.78 2008# DAGNY KNUTSON

NAT.IND.: 4:33.35 2005$ KATE ZIEGLER

IHSA: 4:46.66 2008@ ADRIENNE BICEK

POOL: 4:46.66 2008% ADRIENNE BICEK

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U-N FrBoyd, Hannah1 4:53.31

26.69 29.43 29.6329.51

29.79 29.80 29.56 29.66

29.90 29.34

LIB SrDickson, Morgan2 4:53.45

26.09 28.91 29.7329.68

29.67 29.79 29.92 30.41

29.94 29.31

NT SrMarchuk, Stephanie3 4:56.25

26.54 28.64 30.0129.67

29.82 29.98 30.53 30.35

30.86 29.85

BARR FrJacobsen, Kirsten4 4:57.10

26.57 28.74 30.4429.98

30.64 30.60 30.25 30.02

30.21 29.65

CARB JrWalker, Kelsie5 4:57.69

27.12 29.42 30.2329.80

30.19 30.40 30.17 30.64

30.56 29.16

NT SrCostley, Campbell6 4:58.33

27.02 29.36 29.8029.56

30.04 30.30 30.69 30.86

30.95 29.75

STEV SrBlaydes, Madison7 4:59.17

27.42 29.31 30.3129.88

30.33 30.49 30.60 30.71

30.51 29.61

OSW JrCasas, Nelly8 4:59.21

27.03 29.55 30.3829.98

30.54 30.32 30.41 30.76

30.74 29.50

DEER SrBrottman, Barbra9 5:01.08

26.58 29.04 30.7030.11

30.89 30.91 30.88 31.09

31.01 29.87

SCN FrGuyette, Monica10 5:01.39

26.94 29.71 30.7430.61

30.89 31.00 30.97 30.89

30.33 29.31

SCE JrBindseil, Izzie11 5:01.51

28.18 30.15 30.7330.48

30.87 30.53 30.33 30.36

30.25 29.63

LS SoRosenberg, Charlotte12 5:01.81

27.66 29.83 30.4629.86

30.47 30.77 30.89 30.84

30.93 30.10

STEV JrHannon, Rebecca13 5:02.28

27.56 29.61 30.5629.92

30.52 30.94 30.98 31.12

30.91 30.16

U-N SrRonczkowski, Emma14 5:02.63

26.82 29.59 30.9330.81

30.76 30.79 31.04 30.83

30.74 30.32

BARR SoBarnett, Emma15 5:03.61

27.36 30.22 30.7130.72

30.70 30.86 30.70 30.91

31.14 30.29

ST.I SoArce, Marysol16 5:04.15

28.01 30.43 30.6730.79

30.82 30.95 30.67 30.86

30.95 30.00

CS JrKrull, Caitlin17 5:04.99

27.02 29.63 30.8030.55

31.11 31.15 31.67 31.68

31.37 30.01

HC SrLoPiano, Cara18 5:06.36

27.70 29.80 31.0830.53

30.94 31.00 31.23 31.61

31.65 30.82

FMD SoKing, Erica19 5:08.00

26.49 29.53 31.0630.43

31.44 31.80 32.10 31.85

32.21 31.09

CONT SoCicero, Allison20 5:08.54

27.66 30.78 31.6131.60

31.65 31.29 31.21 31.11

31.08 30.55

ST.I FrMacNamara, Clare21 5:08.60

28.02 30.83 31.3831.18

31.42 31.56 31.52 31.28

31.47 29.94

LWE SrJach, Taylor22 5:09.29

26.89 29.97 31.4131.00

31.66 31.70 31.76 32.28

32.05 30.57

OP SrStannard, MaryClare23 5:09.34

27.23 29.49 30.7930.52

31.06 31.29 31.46 31.87

32.91 32.72

PND FrAdams, Ashton24 5:09.47

27.64 30.28 31.7131.30

31.66 31.92 31.87 31.67

31.98 29.44

HC SoKaufman, Margaret25 5:09.94

28.17 30.47 31.1731.18

31.61 31.50 31.57 31.72

31.98 30.57

LWE SrFelice, Brittany26 5:10.41

27.63 30.23 31.8230.90

31.91 31.86 32.35 31.99

31.27 30.45

O'F SrNewlon, Angela27 5:10.44

27.12 30.07 31.3930.84

31.68 31.78 31.76 32.21

32.15 31.44

SCE JrGarvin, Stephanie28 5:10.56

27.64 29.73 31.3630.65

31.43 31.55 31.92 32.21

32.54 31.53

SCN SrTykal, Chloe29 5:11.72

27.80 29.82 30.6830.20

31.11 31.55 32.19 32.76

33.07 32.54

LYN JrRosenberger, Lauren30 5:11.79

28.18 30.62 31.6831.15

31.67 31.71 32.03 31.83

31.66 31.26

LF  9Vondra, Elise31 5:12.20

28.62 30.94 31.4231.37

31.93 31.57 31.86 32.16

31.82 30.51

BEN SoGalvin, Alanna32 5:12.27

27.60 30.27 31.6431.18

31.75 31.46 32.37 32.77

32.14 31.09

DUN JrNoll, Kaylie33 5:16.36

28.20 31.08 32.4131.47

32.02 32.67 32.52 32.67

32.33 30.99

FPT JrDammann, Sophie34 5:23.06

27.83 30.95 32.5131.69

32.87 33.12 33.58 33.53

33.88 33.10

CHC SrPenwell, Katherine35 5:26.21

28.01 31.03 33.5332.95

33.51 33.61 34.52 33.87

34.32 30.86



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 8:51 AM  3/14/2013  Page 9

IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

NAT.PUBLIC: 1:32.75 2009# CARMEL, IN

DETRO,HAMMES,MASON,REGAN

NAT.IND.: 1:31.18 2012$ BAYLOR SCHOOL, TN

VREDEVELD,DEVERAUX,WILLIAMS,YEARWOOD

IHSA: 1:33.88 2008@ ROSARY

SAVEGNAGO,SCOTT,FAYHEE,HARE

POOL: 1:33.88 2008% ROSARY

SAVEGNAGO,SCOTT,FAYHEE,HARE

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FEN1 1:34.56

Schneider, Mimi Jr Barron, Colleen Jr

Sheean, Maggie Jr Wickham, Haley Sr

23.28 24.18 23.5523.55

GBS2 1:35.31

Smoliga, Olivia Sr Moynihan, Bailey Jr

Wells, Niki 12 Wells, Katie So

24.54 24.29 22.2324.25

LOY3 1:36.18

Swenson, Evan Sr Tierney, Grace So

Considine, Marta 11 Kyle, Maria Fr

23.38 24.48 23.9424.38

NV4 1:36.20

Schroedter, Riley Sr Gathe, Sydney Jr

Bedford, Brooke Sr Childs, Megan Sr

24.47 24.22 23.6323.88

NT5 1:36.37

Patterson, Taylor Sr Ford, Grace Jr

Marchuk, Stephanie Sr Girgenti, Amelia Jr

24.76 24.09 23.5923.93

ST.I6 1:36.54

Martinez, Rebeca Jr MacNamara, Clare Fr

Tapia, Natalie Fr Mantich, Danielle 11

24.79 24.62 23.2623.87

LYN7 1:37.02

Dunn, Mackenna 9 Hoffman, Louisa Sr

Young, Kristen 10 Vitek, Elly Sr

24.59 24.03 23.7424.66

MUND8 1:37.06

Falconer, Erin So Falconer, Meghan Sr

Robb, Rachel 10 Kozokar, Karrie Jr

23.81 24.93 23.4724.85

BARR9 1:37.09

Barnett, Emma So Danhauer, Lisa 12

Jacobsen, Kirsten Fr Ragnini, Kael 10

25.70 23.30 23.4924.60

GBN*10 1:37.43

Park, Christina Sr Rosenberg, Abigail So

Doolan, Colleen 10 Orbon, Molly Sr

24.98 24.15 23.6224.68

NC*10 1:37.43

Roller, Julia Sr Gallowich, Kamryn So

Sanford, Jessica Jr Stevens, Erin Jr

24.49 24.35 23.9524.64

Preliminaries ...   (#9  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AT12 1:37.63

McNamara, Kelly So Morrone, Gabriella 10

Krawczykowski, Colleen 12 Kuenstler, Molly Jr

24.35 25.50 24.0223.76

DGN13 1:37.83

Serniute, Gabriele So Wick, Daria So

Kaufmann, Hannah 12 Albrecht, Emily So

24.63 24.90 23.4224.88

STEV14 1:37.87

Wawer, Julia Jr Bodenstab, Monica 12

Tomassetti, Isabella 11 Xiang, Cheryl Jr

24.18 24.94 24.2624.49

NN15 1:37.93

Jacobs, Devin So Anderson, Marissa 12

Bogle, Becca Sr Malinski, Katherine 11

24.65 24.76 23.9724.55

EDVL16 1:37.94

May, Kate Fr McPherson, Elizabeth Fr

Kuhl, Katherine Jr Deist, Jennifer Sr

25.20 25.00 23.8223.92

CS17 1:38.36

Kamper, Brittany Sr Katner, Kim Sr

Krull, Caitlin Jr Lawlor, Clare Fr

24.65 24.86 23.8325.02

U-N18 1:38.87

Madison, Elizabeth 10 Toca, Jennifer 11

Ludwig, Danielle 12 McManus, Meagan Sr

24.85 24.65 24.3325.04

PND19 1:38.93

Ribordy, Madison 9 Kelch, Rachael So

Jockisch, Annie 10 Querciagrossa, Katie 12

25.10 24.86 24.3424.63

OSW20 1:38.96

Newman, Erin Sr McDowell, Hannah Jr

Wulff, Emily Jr Casas, Nelly Jr

25.02 24.46 24.3825.10

WV21 1:39.12

Steffl, Alexa So Mulherin, Haley 11

Moussetis, Melina Sr Hunt, Madeline Jr

25.10 25.48 23.4325.11

LIB22 1:39.14

Dickson, Morgan Sr Domagala, Jessica 12

Elsmo, Julia 12 Herchenbach, Staci 9

24.24 25.06 24.6325.21

FMD23 1:39.17

Kneller, Grace 10 Anderson, Breanna Sr

Jia, Emily 9 Stelnicki, Loretta So

24.85 24.04 24.5925.69

MV24 1:39.33

Sandberg, Madie Fr Kurkjian, Jacquelyn 9

Raczak, Lindsay 12 Burson, Amanda Fr

25.09 25.30 23.4625.48

YRK25 1:39.40

Woolfe, Jessica 10 Brinkmeier, Perri 11

Nolte, Hannah 11 Sullivan, Shannon Sr

25.07 25.06 24.6724.60

LF26 1:39.57

Nelson, Haley Fr Meeks, Eleanor 10

Carney, Margaret Jr Lanigan, Caitlin Jr

24.98 25.17 24.8524.57

ROS27 1:39.63

Hart, Erin So Ricci, Elaina 10

Bottarini, Jill 10 Kusczynski, Emma Fr

24.51 25.18 24.9425.00

SPF28 1:39.66

Opfer, Libby Jr Carney, Alex 12

Wilkey, Megan 12 Carney, Annah So

24.99 24.99 24.2925.39

BG29 1:39.84

Jedryka, Veronika Sr Lotzer, Margaret 12

Morosan, Sarah 10 Fasching, Callie 12

24.22 25.40 25.1725.05

MS30 1:40.10

Ferstel, Hannah 11 Pavlis, Anne 12

Coffey, Maddy 12 Gooding, Tyler 12

25.35 24.99 24.5525.21

SCN31 1:40.12

Ponte, Emily 12 Hutchinson, Loriel 11

Zimmer, Hannah Jr Allendorfer, Serena 9

25.14 24.54 24.8525.59

WN32 1:40.19

Sivak, Erin 12 Smith, Amy Jr

Simoneau, Alexa 10 Stiegal, Amanda So

25.22 25.04 24.7925.14

LWE33 1:40.69

Witulski, Jana 12 Smith, Katie 12

Jach, Taylor Sr Felice, Brittany Sr

25.21 25.13 25.2325.12

GLBG34 1:41.30

Duncan, Delaney So Smith, Emelia 11

Pogue, Lilly 12 Duncan, Rebecca 9

24.75 25.64 25.2225.69

RBC35 1:41.50

Crouch, Emily 10 Larson, Vanessa 12

Kladar, Kristina 11 Olson, Aby 10

26.08 25.37 24.6425.41

CTNL36 1:42.32

Regan, Sara 11 Miller, Remy 11

Garcia-Canga, Emma 9 Rodawig, Audrey Sr

26.05 25.69 20.5830.00

SCE--- DQ

Snyder, Mary Sr Chapko, Nicole Sr

Hoyt, Shea Jr Bindseil, Izzie Jr

24.33 24.10 24.4624.08
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#10  Girls 100 Yard Back

NAT.PUBLIC: 51.53 2010# RACHEL BOOTSMA

NAT.IND.: 52.30 2011$ MISSY FRANKLIN

IHSA: 53.43 2010@ OLIVIA SMOLIGA

POOL: 53.43 2010% OLIVIA SMOLIGA

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GBS SrSmoliga, Olivia1 51.84$

25.46 26.38

DGN JrSims, Gabby2 54.37

26.30 28.07

WCHI SrSkorupski, Maya3 56.03

26.78 29.25

FEN FrFarley-Sepe, Kierston4 56.49

27.52 28.97

HER SrPetro, Amanda5 56.62

27.80 28.82

WV JrHunt, Madeline6 56.63

27.47 29.16

NT SrSutherland, Jessica*7 56.87

27.03 29.84

LPT JrMoran, Amanda*7 56.87

27.71 29.16

LT JrLavelle, Meghan9 56.89

27.67 29.22

ROS FrGosselin, Annie10 57.08

27.62 29.46

STEV SrBlaydes, Madison11 57.25

28.27 28.98

DEER SoPowell, Ruby12 57.29

27.76 29.53

NV SoMcGovern, Natalie13 57.60

28.04 29.56

NC SoGallowich, Kamryn14 57.65

27.93 29.72

JW JrCavarubbia, Trisha15 57.80

27.88 29.92

FEN JrSheean, Maggie16 57.94

28.06 29.88

ST.I JrMartinez, Rebeca17 57.96

28.21 29.75

LOY SrJardeleza, Madeleine18 58.00

28.53 29.47

LF JrLanigan, Caitlin19 58.17

28.31 29.86

STEV JrKirby, Riley20 58.21

28.53 29.68

FMD SoKing, Erica21 58.23

28.65 29.58

ROS SoCanfield, Kate22 58.25

28.00 30.25

NC JrLehane, Kelley23 58.33

28.32 30.01

FMD SoTakumiya, Saki24 58.40

28.61 29.79

Preliminaries ...   (#10  Girls 100 Yard Back)

WHG SoGodlewski, Theresa25 58.43

28.31 30.12

EDVL JrKuhl, Katherine26 58.46

28.53 29.93

GBS JrMoynihan, Bailey27 58.49

28.48 30.01

PFDC JrAvery, McKenna28 58.53

28.87 29.66

ST.I FrMantich, Nina29 58.55

28.52 30.03

GBN SrPark, Christina30 58.58

28.18 30.40

HC JrYu, Olivia31 58.67

28.31 30.36

CS SrKamper, Brittany32 58.69

28.39 30.30

OSW JrLloyd, Sydney33 58.74

28.44 30.30

MS JrZitkus, Jenna34 58.85

28.54 30.31

PND SoKelch, Rachael35 58.88

28.38 30.50

OP JrDassoff, Alanna36 58.99

28.82 30.17

GDW JrBeese, Meghan37 59.02

28.53 30.49

BELN SrGray, Courtney38 59.05

27.73 31.32

LKS SoRinaldi, Madison39 59.21

28.66 30.55

NT SrWu, Sharon40 59.28

28.04 31.24

MV SoDavidsen, Hannah41 59.45

28.83 30.62

PND SrSeidel, Kiersten42 59.58

28.83 30.75

NN SrLaw, Michelle43 59.60

28.47 31.13

O'F JrCooper, Melissa44 59.67

28.87 30.80

GDN JrSavegnago, Marisa45 59.71

28.70 31.01

OSW JrMcDowell, Hannah46 59.76

28.54 31.22

PFDC FrKramer, Carly47 59.81

29.29 30.52

MUND SrFalconer, Meghan48 59.89

29.40 30.49

BENT FrRhine, Cheyenna49 1:00.02

29.18 30.84

LF JrRancap, Hilary50 1:00.07

28.88 31.19

HS SoHawken, Rachel51 1:00.13

29.26 30.87

LP JrWarfield, Jessica52 1:00.18

29.43 30.75

LWC FrBernhard, Kim53 1:00.27

29.26 31.01

EDVL FrMcPherson, Elizabeth54 1:00.38

29.20 31.18

SCE SoNagler, Kate55 1:00.40

29.56 30.84

MOL SrPatch, Allison56 1:00.89

29.31 31.58
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Breast

NAT.PUBLIC: 58.75 2009# KASEY CARLSON

NAT.IND.: 1:00.05 2012$ SARAH HAASE

IHSA: 1:01.83 2007@ ASHLEY WANLAND

POOL: 1:02.00 2005% ASHLEY WANLAND

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NT SrHayward, Riley1 1:02.22

29.26 32.96

LOY SrSwenson, Evan2 1:02.36

29.26 33.10

FEN JrKaminski, Paulina3 1:02.56

29.56 33.00

FEN SrWickham, Haley4 1:02.66

29.72 32.94

NT JrLucenti, Kara5 1:03.64

29.84 33.80

SCE SrChapko, Nicole6 1:03.65

30.16 33.49

NN SrProrok, Rachel7 1:03.86

30.12 33.74

WN SrBagley, Erin8 1:04.10

30.32 33.78

NC SrCampbell, Taylor9 1:04.54

30.31 34.23

SCE JrHoyt, Shea10 1:04.63

30.32 34.31

GLBG SoDuncan, Delaney11 1:05.57

30.56 35.01

AND FrFriel, Caily12 1:06.01

30.68 35.33

U-N JrHines, Brie13 1:06.21

30.67 35.54

LWN SrDeGraff, Cheyenne14 1:06.26

31.02 35.24

LF SrMcArdle, Anne15 1:06.30

31.25 35.05

MAR SoKresal, Abby16 1:06.60

31.15 35.45

GBN FrOliphant, Erin17 1:06.61

31.70 34.91

STEV JrBloodgood, Leah18 1:06.63

31.55 35.08

BELN JrCacciatore, Olivia19 1:06.66

31.70 34.96

OSW JrWulff, Emily20 1:06.73

31.36 35.37

STRL JrWike, Charli21 1:06.80

31.54 35.26

NN SrBogle, Becca22 1:06.91

31.27 35.64

CG SoRose, Melissa23 1:07.08

31.12 35.96

LWN JrParkinson, Morgan24 1:07.13

31.66 35.47

ALT JrHigdon, Ellen*25 1:07.14

31.23 35.91

NV SoHornstra, Mackenzie*25 1:07.14

31.13 36.01

MUND SoKordik, Jennifer27 1:07.17

31.21 35.96

LT JrO'Connell, Natalie28 1:07.21

31.82 35.39

OSW SrMontano, Sam29 1:07.25

31.24 36.01

STG JrShalabi, Sophia30 1:07.27

31.27 36.00

GDW SrGniatczyk, Kasia31 1:07.49

32.29 35.20

LWW SrGallagher, Emily32 1:07.60

31.99 35.61

DKB FrKeck, Jensen33 1:07.64

32.15 35.49

WV SoSteffl, Alexa*34 1:07.85

31.39 36.46

PFDC JrKelly, Caroline*34 1:07.85

31.52 36.33

WRN SoDelfeld, Megan36 1:08.01

32.03 35.98

WV SrMoussetis, Melina37 1:08.08

31.47 36.61

NC FrWeeks, Sydney38 1:08.32

31.99 36.33

GDN SrFloren, Mary39 1:08.44

32.14 36.30

LIB FrNeubauer, Macey40 1:08.50

31.88 36.62

FPT JrHartog, Leigh41 1:08.52

31.55 36.97

LYN JrMurphy, Elizabeth42 1:08.54

31.89 36.65

MCAM SoZindel, Megan*43 1:08.61

32.97 35.64

DGN SoSerniute, Gabriele*43 1:08.61

32.29 36.32

YRK FrNolte, Paula45 1:08.65

31.90 36.75

LWE FrGoldsmith, Allison46 1:08.73

32.10 36.63

BARR JrHoffman, Olivia47 1:09.01

32.42 36.59

ROS FrRentz, Katie48 1:09.07

33.04 36.03

GBS SrIida, Katie49 1:09.15

32.62 36.53

SCHB JrSkibinski, Sydney50 1:09.30

32.17 37.13

ST.I FrDoherty, Jamie51 1:09.95

33.42 36.53

RB JrVeon, Sydney52 1:10.13

31.93 38.20
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
 
#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

NAT.PUBLIC: 3:22.85 2011# HERSHEY,PA

SURFUS,RAAB,NAKANO,MILLER

NAT.IND.: 3:22.34 2006$ GERMANTOWN,PA

RIEFENSTAHL,COENEN,CRIPPEN,AEMISEGGER

IHSA: 3:25.22 2011@ FENWICK

KAMINSKI,WICKHAN,BARRON,SCHNEIDER

POOL: 3:26.04 2010% NEW TRIER

MARCHUK,MARCHUK,SCOTT,JAMES

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FEN1 3:25.42%

Kaminski, Paulina Jr Farley-Sepe, Kierston Fr

Wickham, Haley Sr Schneider, Mimi Jr

25.56 52.84 50.9624.56

24.50 51.77 23.51 49.85

NT2 3:27.48

Sutherland, Jessica Sr Retondo, Nicole So

Costley, Campbell Sr Marchuk, Stephanie Sr

25.16 52.36 51.5924.65

24.94 52.03 24.78 51.50

GBS3 3:27.53

Wells, Katie So Cordes, Kelly So

Moynihan, Bailey Jr Smoliga, Olivia Sr

24.92 52.38 52.4224.80

25.39 53.67 23.34 49.06

DGN4 3:28.54

Sims, Maddy Jr Albrecht, Emily So

Kaufmann, Hannah 12 Sims, Gabby Jr

25.34 52.62 52.5224.38

25.55 54.05 23.41 49.35

STEV5 3:29.65

Xiang, Cheryl Jr Blaydes, Madison Sr

Kirby, Riley Jr Wawer, Julia Jr

25.63 52.68 52.4225.26

25.16 52.74 25.02 51.81

NV6 3:29.76

Schroedter, Riley Sr Childs, Megan Sr

Soltys, Grace Jr Dalesandro, Gia Sr

25.67 53.33 52.8425.11

24.87 52.58 24.48 51.01

MUND7 3:30.07

Falconer, Erin So Kordik, Jennifer So

Robb, Rachel 10 Kozokar, Karrie Jr

24.84 51.51 52.5525.02

25.56 54.09 24.45 51.92

LYN8 3:30.76

Rosenberger, Kristine Sr Hoffman, Louisa Sr

Dunn, Mackenna 9 Vitek, Elly Sr

25.62 53.87 52.0124.94

25.16 53.14 24.61 51.74

ST.I9 3:31.09

Martinez, Rebeca Jr MacNamara, Clare Fr

Tapia, Natalie Fr Lagodzinska, Nikol Jr

25.86 53.63 53.5225.57

24.88 52.61 24.52 51.33

BARR10 3:32.13

Barnett, Emma So Holay, Mia 12

Jacobsen, Kirsten Fr Scheitlin, Mekenna Jr

24.93 52.33 53.7525.50

24.83 51.60 26.16 54.45

SCE11 3:32.22

Snyder, Mary Sr Bindseil, Izzie Jr

Scott, Kimmie 12 Chapko, Nicole Sr

25.26 52.44 52.8025.45

25.45 53.92 25.26 53.06

CS12 3:32.36

Kamper, Brittany Sr Katner, Kim Sr

Olson, Caitlyn 10 Lawlor, Clare Fr

25.39 53.19 54.0125.55

25.55 53.65 24.44 51.51

LOY13 3:32.68

Kyle, Maria Fr Jardeleza, Maria So

Tierney, Grace So Jardeleza, Madeleine Sr

25.66 53.35 53.1425.42

25.47 53.00 25.38 53.19

GBN14 3:32.79

Park, Christina Sr Rosenberg, Abigail So

Doolan, Colleen 10 Orbon, Molly Sr

25.99 54.55 52.6324.52

25.29 53.76 24.43 51.85

LF15 3:33.08

Nelson, Haley Fr Wieland, Clare 10

Lanigan, Caitlin Jr Lanigan, Reilly Fr

25.81 53.53 53.6725.68

25.88 54.28 24.87 51.60

U-N16 3:33.70

Boyd, Hannah Fr Madison, Elizabeth 10

Ronczkowski, Emma Sr Hines, Brie Jr

24.92 51.90 53.9425.69

25.89 54.47 25.52 53.39

NN17 3:34.90

Jacobs, Devin So Thomas, Sarah Jr

Novak, Amy Sr Law, Michelle Sr

25.83 53.69 54.2425.30

24.42 52.93 25.60 54.04

FMD18 3:35.06

King, Erica So Stelnicki, Loretta So

Takumiya, Saki So Anderson, Breanna Sr

25.95 53.84 54.0125.72

25.98 54.15 25.15 53.06

ROS19 3:35.29

Hart, Erin So Kusczynski, Emma Fr

Gosselin, Annie Fr Young, Georgia 9

25.19 52.77 54.8126.02

25.75 53.83 25.65 53.88

SPF20 3:36.97

Opfer, Libby Jr Milling, Madison 12

Knox, Natalie 12 Carney, Annah So

26.12 54.28 54.9126.27

25.83 54.79 25.64 52.99

AT21 3:37.06

McNamara, Kelly So Koterba, Meghan 9

Krawczykowski, Colleen 12 Kuenstler, Molly Jr

25.60 52.63 56.6426.82

25.48 54.24 25.04 53.55

OP22 3:37.81

Stannard, MaryClare Sr Dassoff, Alanna Jr

Connell, Emma 11 Lomasney, Maggie 12

26.18 54.19 53.0425.40

25.83 54.79 26.48 55.79

HC23 3:38.03

Garrett, Olivia 12 LoPiano, Cara Sr

Gross, Liza Sr Kaufman, Margaret So

26.16 55.03 53.8125.85

26.41 55.52 25.77 53.67

PND24 3:38.70

Ribordy, Madison 9 Kelch, Rachael So

Querciagrossa, Katie 12 Seidel, Kiersten Sr

26.70 55.15 54.0225.38

26.10 55.56 25.52 53.97

LWN25 3:38.73

Clarin, Keriann 12 Degraff, Cassidy 9

Parkinson, Morgan Jr DeGraff, Cheyenne Sr

26.24 55.75 55.3526.23

25.89 54.84 24.86 52.79

YRK*26 3:39.00

Nolte, Hannah 11 Redmond, Carly 12

Woolfe, Jessica 10 Sullivan, Shannon Sr

25.52 53.53 56.6626.88

25.56 55.21 25.49 53.60

BEN*26 3:39.00

Picchione, Olivia 9 Lifka, Taylor Sr

Joyce, Kate Jr Webb, Mary Claire So

27.12 56.19 55.9926.34

25.44 53.30 25.41 53.52

SCN28 3:39.67

Zimmer, Hannah Jr Ponte, Emily 12

Guyette, Monica Fr Allendorfer, Serena 9

26.19 54.41 55.2926.31

25.69 55.09 26.13 54.88

WN29 3:41.11

Stiegal, Amanda So Sivak, Erin 12

Smith, Amy Jr Bagley, Erin Sr

25.99 54.53 54.8625.84

26.01 55.50 26.28 56.22

BELN30 3:41.36

Maish, Joelle Jr Hawkes, Abby 9

Cacciatore, Olivia Jr Gray, Courtney Sr

26.84 56.02 55.8726.24

26.41 55.93 25.27 53.54

LIB31 3:42.13

Dickson, Morgan Sr Domagala, Jessica 12

Elsmo, Julia 12 Herchenbach, Staci 9

26.40 55.40 57.3126.76

25.83 54.60 25.95 54.82
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/16/2012 to 11/17/2012

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results - SWIMMING PRELIMS
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

DUN32 3:42.40

Ahern, Caitlin So Lang, Sarah 12

Noll, Kaylie Jr Potts, Alaina So

25.87 54.80 55.7726.69

26.86 56.05 26.17 55.78

CHC--- DQ

McGill, Sarah 12 Goldsmith, Margaret 12

Herr, Sophie 10 Penwell, Katherine Sr

26.06 55.29 58.9626.89

26.87 57.17 25.96 55.57

LWE--- DQ

Witulski, Jana 12 Goldsmith, Allison Fr

Jach, Taylor Sr Felice, Brittany Sr

26.76 56.68 55.1626.33

25.57 53.99 26.30 55.51


